Sailwave results for at 2020 file:///C:/Users/jon/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF80D.htm

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName USPN Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st Multihull  Gone with the "A" Boat USA172 Christopher 645 64.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Wind Cordes
2nd  Multihull  Honey Badger 18 10991 Matt Morris 714 714 2.0 3.0 3.0 80 80
Don't Care
3rd Monohull Flying Scot 5364 Larry Wagner 89.6 89.6 5.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
4th Multihull 18 078 Boris Kautsky 714 714 3.0 4.0 14.0 210 210
DNF
5th Monohull Flying Scot 5309 Vince Gubbini 89.6 89.6 4.0 6.0 14.0 240 240
DNS
6th Multihull 5 Wave 5 Kenneth Purdy 921  92.1 6.0 5.0 14.0 250 250
DNF
7th Monohull 2133 Alex Guerrero 83 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.0
DNC DNC DNC
7th Monohull Heaven Flying Scot 5202 Jonathan 89.6 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.0
Hamilton DNC DNC DNC
7th Multihull  Hobie 18 Catamaran 8306 David Trant 71.4 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 420
DNC DNC DNC
7th Monohull Flying Scot 6202 Donna Mohr 89.6 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.0
DNC DNC DNC
7th Multihull  Fronkenstein 18 10781 PAUL 71.4 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.0
WILLIAMS DNC DNC DNC
7th Multihull ~ Telos 27 425 Brad Walker 74.8 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 420

DNC DNC DNC

7th Monohull  Thistle Thistle 2143 James Kolb 83 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.0
DNC DNC DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName USPN Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Multihull  Gone with the Wind "A" Boat USA172 Christopher 64.5 645 15:07 0:23:26 1.0
Cordes
2 Multihull  Honey Badger Don't 18 10991 Matt Morris 714 714 17:40 0:24:45 2.0
Care

3 Multihull 18 078 Boris Kautsky 714 714 18:35 0:26:02 3.0

4 Monohull Flying 5309 Vince Gubbini 89.6 89.6 24:40 0:27:32 4.0
Scot

5 Monohull Flying 5364 Larry Wagner 89.6 89.6 26:41 0:29:47 5.0
Scot

6 Multihull 5 Wave 5 Kenneth Purdy 92.1 921 30:38 0:33:16 6.0

R2

1of2 7/28/2020, 12:49 PM



Sailwave results for at 2020

2 of 2

Rank Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Monohull
3 Multihull
4 Multihull
5 Multihull
6 Monohull
Rank Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Monohull
3 Multihull
4 Multihull
4 Monohull
4 Multihull

Boat
Gone with the Wind

Honey Badger Don't
Care

Boat
Gone with the Wind

Honey Badger Don't
Care

5

Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

"A" Boat USA172 Christopher

Flying
Scot

18

18
Wave

Flying
Scot

Class

Cordes

5364 Larry Wagner

10991 Matt Morris

078 Boris Kautsky
5 Kenneth Purdy
5309 Vince Gubbini

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

"A" Boat USA172 Christopher

Flying
Scot

18

18

Flying
Scot

Wave

Cordes

5364 Larry Wagner

10991 Matt Morris

078 Boris Kautsky
5309 Vince Gubbini

5 Kenneth Purdy

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/jon/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF80D.htm

USPN
64.5

89.6

71.4

71.4
92.1
89.6

USPN
64.5

89.6

71.4

71.4
89.6

92.1

Rating Elapsed Corrected Points

64.5

89.6

71.4

71.4
92.1
89.6

Rating
64.5

89.6

71.4

71.4
89.6

92.1

15:28

22:42

19:17

19:44
28:54
30:28

Elapsed
14:29

22:44

18:09

DNF
DNS

DNF

0:23:59

0:25:20

0:27:00

0:27:38
0:31:23
0:34:00

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

Corrected Points

0:22:27

0:25:22

0:25:25

1.0

2.0

3.0

14.0
14.0

14.0

7/28/2020, 12:49 PM



