Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	USPN	Rating	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	Total	Nett
1st N	Multihull	Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA172	Christopher Cordes	64.5	64.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd M		Honey Badger Don't Care	18	10991	Matt Morris	71.4	71.4	2.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
3rd N	Monohull		Flying Scot	5364	Larry Wagner	89.6	89.6	5.0	2.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
4th N	Multihull		18	078	Boris Kautsky	71.4	71.4	3.0	4.0	14.0 DNF	21.0	21.0
5th N	Monohull		Flying Scot	5309	Vince Gubbini	89.6	89.6	4.0	6.0	14.0 DNS	24.0	24.0
6th N	Multihull	5	Wave	5	Kenneth Purdy	92.1	92.1	6.0	5.0	14.0 DNF	25.0	25.0
7th N	Monohull			2133	Alex Guerrero		83	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Monohull	Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Jonathan Hamilton		89.6	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Multihull	Hobie 18	Catamaran	8306	David Trant		71.4	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Monohull		Flying Scot	6202	Donna Mohr		89.6	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Multihull	Fronkenstein	18	10781	PAUL WILLIAMS		71.4	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Multihull	Telos	27	425	Brad Walker		74.8	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0
7th N	Monohull	Thistle	Thistle	2143	James Kolb		83	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	42.0	42.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	USPN	Rating	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull	Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA172	Christopher Cordes	64.5	64.5	15:07	0:23:26	1.0
2	Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care	18	10991	Matt Morris	71.4	71.4	17:40	0:24:45	2.0
3	Multihull		18	078	Boris Kautsky	71.4	71.4	18:35	0:26:02	3.0
4	Monohull		Flying Scot	5309	Vince Gubbini	89.6	89.6	24:40	0:27:32	4.0
5	Monohull		Flying Scot	5364	Larry Wagner	89.6	89.6	26:41	0:29:47	5.0
6	Multihull	5	Wave	5	Kenneth Purdy	92.1	92.1	30:38	0:33:16	6.0

R2

1 of 2 7/28/2020, 12:49 PM

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	USPN	Rating	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull	Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA172	Christopher Cordes	64.5	64.5	15:28	0:23:59	1.0
2	Monohull		Flying Scot	5364	Larry Wagner	89.6	89.6	22:42	0:25:20	2.0
3	Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care	18	10991	Matt Morris	71.4	71.4	19:17	0:27:00	3.0
4	Multihull		18	078	Boris Kautsky	71.4	71.4	19:44	0:27:38	4.0
5	Multihull	5	Wave	5	Kenneth Purdy	92.1	92.1	28:54	0:31:23	5.0
6	Monohull		Flying Scot	5309	Vince Gubbini	89.6	89.6	30:28	0:34:00	6.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	USPN	Rating	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull	Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA172	Christopher Cordes	64.5	64.5	14:29	0:22:27	1.0
2	Monohull		Flying Scot	5364	Larry Wagner	89.6	89.6	22:44	0:25:22	2.0
3	Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care	18	10991	Matt Morris	71.4	71.4	18:09	0:25:25	3.0
4	Multihull		18	078	Boris Kautsky	71.4	71.4	DNF		14.0
4	Monohull		Flying Scot	5309	Vince Gubbini	89.6	89.6	DNS		14.0
4	Multihull	5	Wave	5	Kenneth Purdy	92.1	92.1	DNF		14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11 www.sailwave.com

2 of 2